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AR NOMINEES LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name AR NOMINEES LIMITED
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

COUNTRYSIDE CARS LIMITED
MACHIN MOTORCYCLES LIMITED
NEIL JONES

ELECTRONIC REPAIRS & SERVICES
CW MECHANCIAL SERVICES

OIL BOILER SERVICES

SMITH & HUGHES OPTICIANS
LIMITED

BLUE NECTAR

NIGEL BATEMAN

THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FOR
ETHICAL BUSINESS

C.ARTHUR

THE | S E B (UK)

CREATIVE DENTAL LABORATORY @
W1 LIMITED

PPKKMU

JOE GOUGH

PRECISION DIES LIMITED
TELFORD SCHOOL OF MOTORING
TELFORD SCHOOL OF MOTORING
M.P. NICHOLLS

D. THOMPSON GROUNDWORK
SERVICES

DAVE HALFORD LIMITED

C. EVANS

T. ANTONSEN

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05953461
SC306156
05838041
05783856
05763273
05763285
05756623

05751489
05684172
05674298

05669201
05669187
05639161

05579433
05541100
05531238
05530774
05530774
05528135
05517974

05470713
05451885
05451901

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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990001475

British

App. Date

App. Date
03/10/2006
01/08/2006
06/06/2006
18/04/2006
30/03/2006
30/03/2006
27/03/2006

22/03/2006
23/01/2006
13/01/2006

09/01/2006
09/01/2006
29/11/2005

30/09/2005
19/08/2005
09/08/2005
08/08/2005
08/08/2005
04/08/2005
26/07/2005

03/06/2005
13/05/2005
13/05/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date

03/10/2006
01/08/2006
06/06/2006
18/04/2006
30/03/2006
30/03/2006
27/03/2006

22/03/2006
23/01/2006
13/01/2006

09/01/2006
09/01/2006
29/11/2005

30/09/2005
19/08/2005
09/08/2005
08/08/2005
08/08/2005
04/08/2005
26/07/2005

03/06/2005
13/05/2005
13/05/2005

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
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AR NOMINEES LIMITED

MOORGATE HALL COURT LIMITED
HEATHER FREEMAN

LEE SIVILL

1ST DIRECT OFFICE SUPPLIES
LIMITED

CLASSIC NOUVEAU
REGISTRATIONS LIMITED

R S COURIER SERVICES LIMITED
INTERFLEX ASSEMBLIES LIMITED
SANDRETTO COOLING SYSTEMS
LIMITED

413 SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BROWN AND MURRAY LEGAL
SERVICES LIMITED

SHERWOOD CABS (NEWARK)
LIMITED

KELHAM CAR HIRE LIMITED

PBX PETROCHEMICAL LIMITED
A.B.Z. LIMITED

M JONES DRYLINING
CONTRACTORS LIMITED

S JONES BARBER SHOP LIMITED
SPECIAL CONNECT LIMITED
BORDERLINE COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

L R ENGINEERING LIMITED

ARM EVENTS LIMITED

J B COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES
LIMITED

K. E. S. ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

C & A CAR CARE LIMITED

CERTO LEGAL COSTS
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
MACADELIC LIMITED
PURPLEZEBRA LIMITED
OLDFIELD BUILDERS &
SHOPFITTERS LIMITED
PROPERTIES OF STYLE LIMITED
PROPERTIES OF STYLE LIMITED
DATA SENSE LIMITED

CREATIVE CHANNEL NETWORK
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05408876
05401807
05401987
05392847

05392744

05391424
05381603
05341544

05341889
05341311

05341298

05341304
05340406
05340746
05339661

05339670
05338467
05339299

05339301
05339298
05338403

05337708

05337712
05337300

05337715
05337298
05336693

05337769
05337769
05335582
05336382

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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31/03/2005
23/03/2005
23/03/2005
15/03/2005

15/03/2005

14/03/2005
03/03/2005
25/01/2005

25/01/2005
25/01/2005

25/01/2005

25/01/2005
24/01/2005
24/01/2005
24/01/2005

24/01/2005
21/01/2005
21/01/2005

21/01/2005
21/01/2005
20/01/2005

19/01/2005

19/01/2005
19/01/2005

19/01/2005
19/01/2005
19/01/2005

19/01/2005
19/01/2005
18/01/2005
18/01/2005

990001475

31/03/2005
23/03/2005
23/03/2005
15/03/2005

15/03/2005

14/03/2005
03/03/2005
25/01/2005

25/01/2005
25/01/2005

25/01/2005

25/01/2005
24/01/2005
24/01/2005
24/01/2005

24/01/2005
21/01/2005
21/01/2005

21/01/2005

20/01/2005

19/01/2005

19/01/2005
19/01/2005

19/01/2005
19/01/2005
19/01/2005

19/01/2005
19/01/2005
18/01/2005
18/01/2005

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
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AR NOMINEES LIMITED 990001475
ARTASIA LIMITED 05335616 Company is dissolved 18/01/2005 18/01/2005 Director
CONTRACT PUBLISHING SERVICES 05336156 Company is dissolved 18/01/2005 18/01/2005 Director
LIMITED

COMET CARS LIMITED 05336148 Company is dissolved 18/01/2005 18/01/2005 Director
SHARPE INTERIM SOLUTIONS 05335804 Company is dissolved 18/01/2005 18/01/2005 Director
LIMITED

KEN RUDGE ASSOCIATES LIMITED 05335645 Company is dissolved 18/01/2005 18/01/2005 Director
GOODINSON S LIMITED 05335624 Company is dissolved 18/01/2005 Director
SHARPE INTERIM SOLUTIONS 05335804 Company is dissolved 18/01/2005 18/01/2005 Director
LIMITED

ARA DESIGN LIMITED 05335637 Active - Accounts Filed 18/01/2005 18/01/2005 Director
ARA DESIGN LIMITED 05335637 Active - Accounts Filed 18/01/2005 18/01/2005 Director
G J A SECURITY LIMITED 05333514 Company is dissolved 17/01/2005 17/01/2005 Director
GOTGOTNEED LIMITED 05333476 Active - Accounts Filed 17/01/2005 07/02/2006 Director
FENDLEY TECHNICAL SERVICES UK 05334912 Company is dissolved 17/01/2005 17/01/2005 Director
LIMITED

DAVID WALSH LONDON LIMITED 05333529 Company is dissolved 17/01/2005 17/01/2005 Director
BROWN SHAW DEVELOPMENTS 05332750 Company is dissolved 14/01/2005 14/01/2005 Director
LIMITED

A & DP LIMITED 05332746  Active - Accounts Filed 14/01/2005 14/01/2005 Director
BRANTWOOD HOTEL LIMITED 05332781 Company is dissolved 14/01/2005 14/01/2005 Director

N/A* - no information available
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