990001475 **AR NOMINEES LIMITED**

Director Information

Title **Honours**

Name AR NOMINEES LIMITED Number 990001475

Postcode **Address**

Date of birth **Nationality British**

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name N/A*	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
COUNTRYSIDE CARS LIMITED	05953461	Company is dissolved	03/10/2006	03/10/2006	Director
MACHIN MOTORCYCLES LIMITED	SC306156	Active - Accounts Filed	01/08/2006	01/08/2006	Director
NEIL JONES	05838041	Company is dissolved	06/06/2006	06/06/2006	Director
ELECTRONIC REPAIRS & SERVICES	05783856	Company is dissolved	18/04/2006	18/04/2006	Director
CW MECHANCIAL SERVICES	05763273	Company is dissolved	30/03/2006	30/03/2006	Director
OIL BOILER SERVICES	05763285	Company is dissolved	30/03/2006	30/03/2006	Director
SMITH & HUGHES OPTICIANS	05756623	Active - Accounts Filed	27/03/2006	27/03/2006	Director
LIMITED					
BLUE NECTAR	05751489	Company is dissolved	22/03/2006	22/03/2006	Director
NIGEL BATEMAN	05684172	Company is dissolved	23/01/2006	23/01/2006	Director
THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FOR	05674298	Company is dissolved	13/01/2006	13/01/2006	Director
ETHICAL BUSINESS					
C.ARTHUR	05669201	Company is dissolved	09/01/2006	09/01/2006	Director
THE I S E B (UK)	05669187	Company is dissolved	09/01/2006	09/01/2006	Director
CREATIVE DENTAL LABORATORY @	05639161	In Liquidation	29/11/2005	29/11/2005	Director
W1 LIMITED					
PPKKMU	05579433	Company is dissolved	30/09/2005	30/09/2005	Director
JOE GOUGH	05541100	Company is dissolved	19/08/2005	19/08/2005	Director
PRECISION DIES LIMITED	05531238	Company is dissolved	09/08/2005	09/08/2005	Director
TELFORD SCHOOL OF MOTORING	05530774	Company is dissolved	08/08/2005	08/08/2005	Director
TELFORD SCHOOL OF MOTORING	05530774	Company is dissolved	08/08/2005	08/08/2005	Director
M.P. NICHOLLS	05528135	Company is dissolved	04/08/2005	04/08/2005	Director
D. THOMPSON GROUNDWORK	05517974	Company is dissolved	26/07/2005	26/07/2005	Director
SERVICES					
DAVE HALFORD LIMITED	05470713	Company is dissolved	03/06/2005	03/06/2005	Director
C. EVANS	05451885	Company is dissolved	13/05/2005	13/05/2005	Director
T. ANTONSEN	05451901	Company is dissolved	13/05/2005	13/05/2005	Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

AR NOMINEES LIMITED 990001475

MOORGATE HALL COURT LIMITED	05408876	Company is dissolved	31/03/2005	31/03/2005	Director
HEATHER FREEMAN	05401807	Company is dissolved	23/03/2005	23/03/2005	Director
LEE SIVILL	05401987	Company is dissolved	23/03/2005	23/03/2005	Director
1ST DIRECT OFFICE SUPPLIES	05392847	Company is dissolved	15/03/2005	15/03/2005	Director
LIMITED					
CLASSIC NOUVEAU	05392744	Active - Accounts Filed	15/03/2005	15/03/2005	Director
REGISTRATIONS LIMITED					
R S COURIER SERVICES LIMITED	05391424	Company is dissolved	14/03/2005	14/03/2005	Director
INTERFLEX ASSEMBLIES LIMITED	05381603	Company is dissolved	03/03/2005	03/03/2005	Director
SANDRETTO COOLING SYSTEMS	05341544	Company is dissolved	25/01/2005	25/01/2005	Director
LIMITED					
413 SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05341889	Company is dissolved	25/01/2005	25/01/2005	Director
BROWN AND MURRAY LEGAL	05341311	Active - Accounts Filed	25/01/2005	25/01/2005	Director
SERVICES LIMITED					
SHERWOOD CABS (NEWARK)	05341298	Company is dissolved	25/01/2005	25/01/2005	Director
LIMITED					
KELHAM CAR HIRE LIMITED	05341304	Company is dissolved	25/01/2005	25/01/2005	Director
PBX PETROCHEMICAL LIMITED	05340406	Active - Accounts Filed	24/01/2005	24/01/2005	Director
A.B.Z. LIMITED	05340746	Company is dissolved	24/01/2005	24/01/2005	Director
M JONES DRYLINING	05339661	Company is dissolved	24/01/2005	24/01/2005	Director
CONTRACTORS LIMITED					
S JONES BARBER SHOP LIMITED	05339670	Company is dissolved	24/01/2005	24/01/2005	Director
SPECIAL CONNECT LIMITED	05338467	Company is dissolved	21/01/2005	21/01/2005	Director
BORDERLINE COMMUNICATIONS	05339299	Company is dissolved	21/01/2005	21/01/2005	Director
LIMITED					
L R ENGINEERING LIMITED	05339301	Active - Accounts Filed	21/01/2005	21/01/2005	Director
ARM EVENTS LIMITED	05339298	Company is dissolved	21/01/2005		Director
J B COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES	05338403	Company is dissolved	20/01/2005	20/01/2005	Director
LIMITED					
K. E. S. ELECTRICAL SERVICES	05337708	Active - Accounts Filed	19/01/2005	19/01/2005	Director
LIMITED					
C & A CAR CARE LIMITED	05337712	Active - Accounts Filed	19/01/2005	19/01/2005	Director
CERTO LEGAL COSTS	05337300	Company is dissolved	19/01/2005	19/01/2005	Director
CONSULTANTS LIMITED					
MACADELIC LIMITED	05337715	Company is dissolved	19/01/2005	19/01/2005	Director
PURPLEZEBRA LIMITED	05337298	Company is dissolved	19/01/2005	19/01/2005	Director
OLDFIELD BUILDERS &	05336693	Company is dissolved	19/01/2005	19/01/2005	Director
SHOPFITTERS LIMITED					
PROPERTIES OF STYLE LIMITED	05337769	Active - Accounts Filed	19/01/2005	19/01/2005	Director
PROPERTIES OF STYLE LIMITED	05337769	Active - Accounts Filed	19/01/2005	19/01/2005	Director
DATA SENSE LIMITED	05335582	Company is dissolved	18/01/2005	18/01/2005	Director
CREATIVE CHANNEL NETWORK	05336382	Company is dissolved	18/01/2005	18/01/2005	Director
LIMITED					

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

AR NOMINEES LIMITED 990001475

ARTASIA LIMITED CONTRACT PUBLISHING SERVICES LIMITED	05335616 05336156	Company is dissolved Company is dissolved	18/01/2005 18/01/2005	18/01/2005 18/01/2005	Director Director
COMET CARS LIMITED	05336148	Company is dissolved	18/01/2005	18/01/2005	Director
SHARPE INTERIM SOLUTIONS	05335804	Company is dissolved	18/01/2005	18/01/2005	Director
LIMITED					
KEN RUDGE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	05335645	Company is dissolved	18/01/2005	18/01/2005	Director
GOODINSON S LIMITED	05335624	Company is dissolved	18/01/2005		Director
SHARPE INTERIM SOLUTIONS	05335804	Company is dissolved	18/01/2005	18/01/2005	Director
LIMITED					
ARA DESIGN LIMITED	05335637	Active - Accounts Filed	18/01/2005	18/01/2005	Director
ARA DESIGN LIMITED	05335637	Active - Accounts Filed	18/01/2005	18/01/2005	Director
G J A SECURITY LIMITED	05333514	Company is dissolved	17/01/2005	17/01/2005	Director
GOTGOTNEED LIMITED	05333476	Active - Accounts Filed	17/01/2005	07/02/2006	Director
FENDLEY TECHNICAL SERVICES UK	05334912	Company is dissolved	17/01/2005	17/01/2005	Director
LIMITED					
DAVID WALSH LONDON LIMITED	05333529	Company is dissolved	17/01/2005	17/01/2005	Director
BROWN SHAW DEVELOPMENTS	05332750	Company is dissolved	14/01/2005	14/01/2005	Director
LIMITED					
A & DP LIMITED	05332746	Active - Accounts Filed	14/01/2005	14/01/2005	Director
BRANTWOOD HOTEL LIMITED	05332781	Company is dissolved	14/01/2005	14/01/2005	Director